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138 Little Caterpillar 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,56 32,6 167,412

Anna HAAG 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,26 1

235 Balou's Mascot M 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 65,93 33,5 266,481

Kessya KRUTZLER 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 67,04 2

52 Convenuto DKG 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,81 34,3 365,743

Fritz SONTHEIM 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 66,67 3

179 Rockalong 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,89 35,8 464,175

Amelie REISACHER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,44 6

100 Gortglas Diamonds in the Sky 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,26 35,9 564,074

Robert SIRCH 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,89 9

240 Clearly A Cooley 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,41 36,6 663,438

Michelle DÜRST 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 64,44 4

226 Chuppy Pepper 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,59 36,8 763,247

Daniela CZECH-RUFF 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 3,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 63,89 8

66 Die Amy 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,78 37,1 862,876

Carolin SCHLOMBERG 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 3,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,96 11

241 Con Casiro 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 4,0 3,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 13,0 60,56 37,5 962,5011

Verena LABER 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,5 6,0 4,0 7,0 14,0 64,44 4

272 Sunny For Game 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 60,56 37,7 1062,3111

Camille GUYOT 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,07 7

259 Louisette 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 60,37 37,9 1162,1313

Marco CAPPAI 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,89 9
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246 Greananstown 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 13,0 61,85 38,6 1261,399

Andreas RIEDL 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 13,0 60,93 13

239 Chesterton 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,00 39,4 1460,5615

Adéla CÍSAŘOVÁ 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 61,11 12

257 Legaland Mood Swing 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 61,30 39,4 1360,6510

Tosca BRAMBILLA 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,00 17

234 Baloo The Bear 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,37 39,6 1560,3714

Adéla CÍSAŘOVÁ 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,37 15

225 La Diva 32 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,63 39,8 1660,1916

Liv Noe HARTMANN 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,74 14

176 Rhapsody 42 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,63 40,4 1759,6316

Lena-Maria LESSNER 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,63 18

109 Helium du Jure 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 58,33 41,2 1858,8018

Nina SCHULTES 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 59,26 19

273 Tetris 3 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 12,0 55,19 42,2 1957,7820

Miriam BRAY 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,37 15

45 Cicciottella 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 54,81 44,4 2055,6522

Kerstin VOLZ 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 56,48 20

254 It's Athene 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 12,0 55,00 45,7 2154,3521

Francesco AONDIO BERTERO 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 11,0 53,70 22

255 Jamaica 8 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 54,26 45,9 2254,0723

Zara VON DER THANNEN 6,0 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 11,0 53,89 21
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206 Ultra 36 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 3,0 3,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 55,56 46,0 2353,9819

Hanne HENNING 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 52,41 23

263 Night Bleu-L 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 3,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 54,07 47,2 2452,7824

Domen VIVOD 6,5 6,0 4,0 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 11,0 51,48 24

Technical Delegate: Wolf G. MÜLLER (AUT)24 Competitors
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